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Have a nice afternoon and
welcome!

Would you like some background information?
With pleasure!

Our family-run Hauserl im Wald exists since 1968, starting with a
snack station and after ongoing additions and renovations
since 2016 in the current size.

Our hotel has 17 comfortable rooms & suites and our a la carte
restaurant is open daily except Monday.

From 11.30 a.m. to 9.00 p.m. our kitchen is in operation.
Between 2.00 and 5.00 p.m. we offer you
our small afternoon menu.

Enjoy the time with us in the "Hauserl" and
let us spoil you!

Enjoy your meal!
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Cold and warm entreées

Carpaccio of venison € 14,80
Porcini mayonnaise | blackberry mustard | quail egg | mountain cheese

Soups

Strong game consommé € 6,80
Baked venison dumplings

Beef soup from Lungau beef € 5,20
Frittata — sliced pancakes

Vegetarian dishes

Side salad from our salad buffet € 490

Homemade potato gnocchi € 17,80
Roasted Hokkaido pumpkin | pumpkin mousse | mountain cheese | sour cream

Leaf salads with caramelized goat cheese € 16,80
Beet dressing | roasted walnuts | candied apples

Our trained staff will be happy to inform you
about allergenic ingredients in our dishes.

We are happy to serve you our dishes
also as small portions.
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Deer | Venison | Chamois

Braised venison €
Apple red cabbage | Pretzel dumplings | cranberry pear chutney

wLungauer Jigerpfandl“ €
Game ragout | bacon | mushrooms | herb spaetzle | broccoli | cranberries

Hduserl im Wald ,,Classics“

»Wiener Schnitzel “ ((prepared in our pan)

from pork imperial cut €
from domestic veal €
Parsley potatoes | cranberries

Desserts

Wild berries €

Mousse | chocolate caramel | hazelnut crumble

»Apple strudel“ €

Vanilla sauce | cinnamon caramel | crumble

For children

Wiener Schnitzel €

French fries | Ketchup

Grilled fish fillet €

Potatoes

23,90

23,90

16,40
24,80

8,90

7,90

9,80

9,80
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Coffee specialties
Coffee

Double Espresso

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Homemade cakes and pies
from our showcase

Ice cream

Affogato
1 scoop vanilla ice-cream | Espresso

1 scoop lemon sorbet
Sour cherry liqueur

Iced coffee
Vanilla ice-cream | coffee | whipped cream

Raspberry sundae
Vanilla ice-cream | hot raspberries | whipped cream

,» Forest house“ sundae
Walnut ice-cream | hot blueberries | whipped cream

Banana split

Vanilla ice-cream | bananas | chocolate sauce | whipped cream | flaked almonds

For our little guests: Ice cream clown

Vanilla ice cream | raspberry ice cream | whipped cream | ice cream cone

3,80
4,90
3,80
4,50

5,20

5,20

5,60

5,60

6,50

7,90

8,40

7,90

4,20



